undefined: - €1,099.00

Length
Width
Sleeping area
Sleeping (mattress) area
Height

Seat height
Seat depth
Leg height
Functions
Colour

Leg material
Material code
SKU

Choice of materials and colours
available

€1,299.00

108

234

90x200

90x200

92

33

200

:

Without storage box, Non pull-out
Pink

Plastics

Nube 24
BE-LAM-MET-24NU_0.9

&\ Ask our consultant about options!




